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Annandale

Family Therapy Center of Old 

Town John L. Ehlers, III LPC 540-435-2956 j.ehlers.lpc@gmail.com

Annandale Beyond Behaviors, Inc. Mohammed Abdullah LCPC moabdullah@aol.com

Annandale Phillips Family Partners Jennifer Carrera Watson LCSW sandy.porteous@phillipsprograms.org

Big Stone Gap

Wise County Behavioral 

Services Lisa R. Manners pending 276-523-8360 lmanners@frontierhealth.org

Big Stone Gap

Wise County Behavioral 

Services Susan Kay Bolling pending 276-523-8360 sbolling@frontierhealth.org

Big Stone Gap Frontier Health Wendi Rose pending 276-523-8360 wrose@frontierhealth.org

Blacksburg New River Valley CSB Amanda Lagos pending 540-835-7089 alagos@nrvcs.org

Blacksburg New River Valley CSB Michael Shane Ashby LPC 540-443-7522 sashby@nrvcs.org

Blacksburg New River Valley CSB Sierra Surface pending 540-505-6049 ssurface@nrvcs.org

Chantilly For Children's Sake of VA Deborah Evans

LCSW, 

BCD devans@fcsva.org

Chantilly For Children's Sake of VA Kelley Willis pending kwillis@fcsva.org
Charlottesville Region Ten CSB Lisa Myers pending 434-970-1258 lcdrms@embarqmail.com

Charlottesville Joshua Foskett 434-220-6166 foskettjo@brjd.org

Charlottesville Region Ten CSB Pamela Morgan LPC 434-970-1479 pamm010@yahoo.com

Chesterfield Chesterfield CSB Ann B. Gill LCSW 804-768-7239 gillab@chesterfield.gov

Chesterfield Chesterfield CSB Chris Knight LCSW 804-751-2226 knightc@chesterfield.gov

Chesterfield Chesterfield CSB Ericka Neiner LCSW 804-717-6750 neinere@chesterfield.gov

Chesterfield Chesterfield CSB Kathleen B. Sproul LCSW 804-717-6496 sproulk@chesterfield.gov

Chesterfield Chesterfield CSB Michele MacPhee LCSW 804-717-6745 macpheem@chesterfield.gov

Chesterfield Chesterfield CSB Patricia Mullen LPC 804-717-6748 mullenp@chesterfield.gov

Chesterfield Chesterfield CSB Yvonne K. Watkins Psychologist 804-748-1227 watkinsy@chesterfield.gov

Colonial Heights Colonial Counseling Center Ellen Thornton-Love LCSW 804-526-5666 Ethornluv@comcast.net

 
Green: Able to continue to national certification

Yellow: Did not complete requirements towards certification

Blue: Nationally Certified TF-CBT Provider

White: Unknown status
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Cross Junction Timber Ridge School Eileen Martelli LCSW 540-888-9533 martelli@trschool.org

Cross Junction Timber Ridge School Stephen Armstrong LPC/LMFT armstrong@trschool.org

Fairfax Family Priority Letitia Blanco-Alcala LCSW annestockbridge@familypriority.net

Falls Church Improving Outcomes, LLC Joaquin Perez LCSW 703-533-1996 joaquinmperez@gmail.com

Falls Church Improving Outcomes, LLC Emily Dispoto emily.dispoto@yahoo.com

Falls Church Improving Outcomes, LLC Sharlene Hollowell LMHP-E-C sharlene.hollowell@gmail.com

Falls Church City of Falls Church Rachel Kindell rkindell@fallschurchva.gov

Falls Church Improving Outcomes, LLC Nicholas Searle nicholas.searle1@gmail.com

Glen Allen Henrico Mental Health Kurt Stiefvater LPC 804-727-8455 sti03@co.henrico.va.us

Hampton

Center for Child and Family 

Services Ellen Williams LCSW 757-838-1960 ewilliams@kidsandfamilies.com

Henrico Henrico Mental Health Amy Thomas-Harmon LCSW 804-727-8366 tho20@co.henrico.va.us

Henrico Henrico Mental Health Crystal Silvester LCSW 804-727-8362 sil062@henrico.us

Henrico Henrico Mental Health Jochelle Young LPC 804-727-8353 you40@co.henrico.va.us

Henrico

Virginia Home for Boys and 

Girls Karen Rice LCSW

Connie Salinas 

804-270-6566 

ext. 167 krice@boysandgirlshome.org

Henrico Henrico Mental Health Mike Walsh LPC 804-727-8428 Michael.Walsh@henrico.us

Jonesville Lee Co. Behavioral Health Heather Crouse LPC 276-346-3590 hcrouse@frontierhealth.org

Leesburg Loudoun County Mental Health Shanna Mechiche Alami LCSW 703-771-5372 shanna.mechichealami@loudoun.gov

Lynchburg Horizon Behavioral Health Andrea Davis LCSW 407-575-5120 Andrea.Davis@horizonbh.org
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Lynchburg Centra Bridges Treatment Ctr. Bailey Evans LPC 434-947-5700 bailey.evans@centrahealth.com

Lynchburg Bridges Treatment Center Mark Faulconer LPC 434-947-5700 mark.faulconer@centrahealth.com

Lynchburg Centra Bridges Treatment Ctr. Poppy R. Bilbra-Jacobs LPC 434-947-5700 poppy.bilbra-jacobs@centrahealth.com

Norfolk The Up Center Kellie Evans LCSW

757-397-2121 

ext. 339 kellie.evans@theupcenter.org

Norfolk The Up Center Shawn Ware-Avant LPC 757-839-1120 shawn.ware-avant@theupcenter.org

Norfolk The Up Center Erika M. Richardson pending 757-752-1584 erika.graves@theupcenter.org

North ChesterfieldChesterfield CSB Tracy Tuck LPC 804-706-2184 tuckt@chesterfield.gov

Parksley Eastern Shore CSB Lori Graham LPC 757-665-1260 lgraham@escsb.org

Parksley Eastern Shore CSB Shenay S. Wharton LPC

757-665-5041 

ext. 201 swharton@escsb.org

Petersburg District 19 Andrei Rodin pending 804-863-1689 arodin@d19csb.com

Petersburg District 19 CSB Juliet C. Stoke LMFT

804-863-1689 

x3182 jce19@yahoo.com

Portsmouth The Up Center Andrea Long LPC

757 -397- 

2121 x 304 andrea.long@theupcenter.org

Richmond Richmond Creative Counseling Amy Beddoo Thomas LCSW 804-592-6311 amythomaslcsw@gmail.com

Richmond Chesterfield CSB Karen Rapp LPC 804-318-8588 rappkaren@hotmail.com

Richmond UMFS Kate VanderBeek LCSW 804-254-9675 kvanderbeek@umfs.org

Richmond

Dominion Behavioral 

Healthcare Patricia Mullen LPC 804-270-1124 www.dbhwestend.com

 
Green: Able to continue to national certification

Yellow: Did not complete requirements towards certification

Blue: Nationally Certified TF-CBT Provider

White: Unknown status
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Richmond Greater Richmond SCAN Lisa Wright LCSW

804-643-7226 

ext. 112 lwright@grscan.com

Richmond Chesterfield CSB Martin Gordon LCSW 804-717-6160 Gordonb@chesterfield.gov

Staunton Valley CSB Dana Woods-Allen LPC 540-280-2252 dallen@vcsb.org

Staunton Valley CSB Gary Bass LPC 540-213-0249 gbasslpc@yahoo.com

Staunton Valley CSB Mary Kay Rose LPC 540-213-7531 mrose@vcsb.org

Suffolk Western Tidewater CSB Logan Ellington-Harrison LCSW 757-942-1985 lharrison@wtcsb.org

Virginia Beach City of Virginia Beach April Clarke LCSW 757-385-0850 aclarke@vbgov.com

Virginia Beach Virginia Beach CSB John Paradiso LCSW 757-385-0850 jparadis@vbgov.com

Suffolk and 

Franklin

Providence Psychological 

Services, Inc Kawanna E. Ward LCSW 757-539-5353 wardkawanna@providencepsychservices.com

Virginia Beach Centra Rivermont School Marianne Stinson LPC 757-497-4703 marianne.stinson@centrahealth.com

Washington, D.C.Family Preservation Svcs. Bridgette Chase

LPC, 

LMFT, 

CAC bridgette_chase@hotmail.com

Washington, D.C.

Life Christian Counseling 

Network Ginger Graham Murphy NCC ginger.graham@gmail.com

Weber City Scott Co. Behavioral Health Farah Williams Psychologist 276-225-0976 fwilliams@frontierhealth.org

Weber City Scott Co. Behavioral Health Joshua R. D. Holbrook pending 276-225-0973 jholbroo@frontierhealth.org

Winchester Timber Ridge School Jeffrey Phillips phillips@trschool.org

Wytheville Mount Rogers CSB Morgan Greer pending 276-733-3515 morgan.greer@mrcsb.state.va.us
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